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LLISTAT PROVISIONAL PERSO
GRUP VERD 2008-2009-2010-2011

Ordre Soci SME 2n Cognom

AYMERICH
CRESPO
FERNANDEZ
CRESPO
OLIVAS
PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ
RABEH
CLAUSELL
IBANEZ
QUESADA
TORRES
VELA
VELA
PALOS
PEREZ
ANDREU
BALLESTER
GRINO
MONFORT
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SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
SOCI/A
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AJUNTAMENT
DE BURRIANA
ESPORTS

RUIZ R | 1,5
RABEH H W 0
CASTELLO N L 0
ESPINOSA N N 0
OLIVER | M 0

RAMOS C A 1,5

RAMOS C M 1,5
ARIZA LL C 0
GIMENO R P 0
JACOB R T 0
COLLADO S C 0
DROURI A A 0
FURIO N S 0
MARTINEZ F A 0
MARTINEZ E M 0
SABORIT B P 0
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0,0
0,5
0,5
0,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Total
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2,5
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Ordre Soci SME 2n Cognom
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